Job Information
Project Name Type
Location
Quantity Date
Contact/Phone
Notes
Copyright © 2016, Liteline Corporation. All rights reserved.
LITELINE CORPORATION | www.liteline.com

series, 10 pieces (sold separately).
Fixture performance Chart
Ordering Guide
Wattage Voltage OptionsColour Temp.
40 : 42 Watts
50 : 50 Watts
75 : 75 Watts
120 : 120V
347 : 347V
Blank : none
OS : Occupancy sensor (120V only)
OS4 : 15-Meter occupancy sensor (347V only)
L1 : 12" External lead
L : 48" External lead
OSL1 : Occupancy sensor & 12" lead (120V only)
OSL : Occupancy sensor & 48" lead (120V only)
30K : 3000°K
40K : 4000°K
- - -EGF2LED
SPECIFICATION
Application Surface
Approved Location Wet
Box Type Colour
Certifi cation cETLus
Colour1 Grey
Colour Temperature 3000°K / 4000°K
Dimming Yes
Dimming Tech. 0-10V
IP Rating IP66
Lamp Type LED
LED Driver Constant current
Lens Type Frosted
Lumen 3784 / 4600 / 7600
(based on 4000°K)
Lumens per Watt 91 / 94 / 102
(based on 4000°K)
Lumen Maintenance 70% @ 100,000 hrs
Max. Op. Temp. 50°C
Min. Start Temp. -40°C*
Material PC
Primary Voltage 120-277V / 347V
Power Factor >0.9
Warranty 5 years
Wattage 42W / 50W / 75W
Cross Reference
40W LED replaces T8 2 × 32W FL
50W LED replaces T8 2 × 32W FL
75W LED replaces T5 2 × 54W FL
MODEL NO. LENGTH EFFICACY WATTAGE DELIVERED LUMENS L70 (hrs.)
EGF2LED-4040K-120 4FT 91.7 41.26 3784 100,000
EGF2LED-5040K-120 4FT 93.6 49.16 4600 100,000
EGF2LED-7540K-120 4FT 101.9 74.61 7600 100,000
Photometry
Zonal Lumen Summary
Zonal Lumen Summary
Zonal Lumen Summary
Zonal Lumen Summary
Zonal Lumen Summary
Zone Lumens % Luminaire
0-30 1,141.6 26%
0-40 1,838.2 41.9%
0-60 3,174.4 72.4%
60-90 1,022.3 23.3%
70-100 621.9 14.2%
90-120 173.9 4%
0-90 4,196.7 95.7%
90-180 187.5 4.3%
0-180 4,384.2 100%
Zone Lumens % Luminaire
0-30 985.4 26%
0-40 1,586.6 41.9%
0-60 2,740.0 72.4%
60-90 882.4 23.3%